AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH " A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGAI] B.Sc. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING
I 23FREO3 FRENCH IlI 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23HINO3 HINDI i 18-11-2024, Mon FN
il 23MALO3 MALAYALAM HlI 18-11-2024, Mon FN
ln 23TAMO3 TAMIL N 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23ENGO3 ENGLISH Il 21-11-2024, Thu FN
I 23AIC04 CORE IV: PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON 25-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23AIA03 ALLIED Iil: DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 28-11-2024, Thu FN
I 23AIS01 SKILL BASED I: INTERNET OF THINGS 02-12-2024, Mon FN
i 23Y0G01 NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23HINO2 HINDI I 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23MALO2 MALAYALAM | 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23TAMO2 TAMILII 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23ENGO02 ENGLISH I .. 22-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23AIC03 CORE lll: PROGRAMMING IN C++ f 26-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23HRS02 VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS : 09-12-2024, Mon AN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+" GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
Il 23AIA02 ALLIED Il: PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 04-12-2024,Wed AN
| 23HINO1 HINDI | g 19-11-2024,Tue  FN
| 23MALOT  MALAYALAMI i N 19-11-2024,Tue ~ FN
| 23TAMO1  TAMILI £ o) 19-11-2024,Tue ~ FN
| 23ENGO1T  ENGLISH| s) 22-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23AICO1 CORE I: PROGRAMMING IN C g 26-11-2024,Tue  FN
| 23AIC02 CORE Il: FUNDAMENTALS OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 29-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23AIA01 ALLIED I: MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATION FOR COMPUTING 04-12-2024,Wed ~ FN
| 23EVSO1 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024,Mon  FN
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AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH "~ A+> GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105
TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGAL] BCA ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
I 23HINO1 HINDI | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23MALO1 MALAYALAM | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23ENGO1 ENGLISH | 22-11-2024, Fri FN
I 23ALCO1 CORE I: PROGRAMMINGIN C 26-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23ALC02 CORE Il: COMPUTER AND DIGITAL FUNDAMENTALS _,-" _ 29-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23ALAO1 ALLIED I: NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS " s_l | 04-12-2024, Wed FN
| 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES \\" N ' 09-12-2024,Mon  FN

'y
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AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+" GRADE BY NAAC, AN I1SO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGAR] BCA AUGMENTED REALITY AND.VIRTUAL REALITY
| 23HINOT HINDI | VA N 19-11-2024,Tue ~ FN
| 23MALOT  MALAYALAM| & \%2) 19-11-2024,Tue ~ FN
| 23ENGO1  ENGLISHI 15 N ) 22-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23ARCO1  COREI: PROGRAMMING INC N S 26-11-2024,Tue  FN
| 23ARC02  COREII:INTRODUCTION TO AUGMENTED AND VIRTUAL REALITY 29-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23ARA01T  ALLIED I: MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES FOR COMPUTER SCIENGE 04-12-2024,Wed  FN
| 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024,Mon  FN
O~
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AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+ GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGBA] B.B.A. AVIATION MANAGEMENT

Il 23FREO3 FRENCH Il 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23HINO3 HINDI Il 18-11-2024, Mon FN
i 23TAMO3 TAMIL I 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23ENGO3 ENGLISH Il 21-11-2024, Thu FN
I 23BACO5 CORE V: PRINCIPLES OF AIRLINE AND AIRPORT MANAGEMENT 28-11-2024, Thu FN
N 23BACO6 CORE VI: AIRPORT GROUND HANDLING MANAGEMENT 02-12-2024, Mon FN
Il 23BAA03 ALLIED Illl: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 25-11-2024, Mon FN
- 23Y0GO1 NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23HINO2 HINDI I 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23ENG02 ENGLISH I 22-11-2024, Fri AN
il 23BACO3 CORE lll: AIRLINE CUSTOMER SERVICE 26-11-2024, Tue AN
i 23BAC04 CORE IV: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 29-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23BAA02 ALLIED Il: QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR MANAGEMENT _— 04-12-2024, Wed AN
I 23HRS02 VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS 09-12-2024, Mon AN
I 23HINO1 HINDI | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
|  23TAMO1 TAMIL | 19-11-2024, Tue FN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH " A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105
TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
I 23ENGO1 ENGLISH | 22-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23BACO1 CORE I: MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES 26-11-2024, Tue FN
|  23BACO02 CORE II: INTRODUCTION TO AVIATION INDUSTRY 29-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23BAAO1 ALLIED I: MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS FOR MANAGEMENT 04-12-2024, Wed FN
FN

/

| 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024, Mon
(/S -
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AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+" GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGBC] B.B.A. COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
I 23HINO3 HINDI Il 18-11-2024, Mon FN
N 23MALO3 MALAYALAM I 18-11-2024, Mon FN
i 23TAMO3 TAMIL It 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23ENGO3 ENGLISH 1| 21-11-2024, Thu FN
it 23BCCO5 CORE V: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 25-11-2024, Mon FN
- 23BCCO6 CORE VI: PRODUCTION AND MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 28-11-2024, Thu FN
- 23BCAO3 ALLIED lll: BUSINESS LAW AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 02-12-2024, Mon FN
il 23YO0GO1 NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23HINO2 HINDI 1l 5 19-11-2024, Tue AN
Il 23MALO2 MALAYALAM Il s 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23TAMO2  TAMILLII [=( 19-11-2024,Tue AN
I 23ENGO02 ENGLISH I \\ "‘--\_R S) 22-11-2024, Fri AN
Il 23BCCO3  CORE Iil: ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR T4 26-11-2024,Tue AN
I 23BCCO4 CORE IV: ECONOMICS FOR EXECUTIVES 29-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23BCA02 ALLIED II: QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR MANAGEMENT 04-12-2024, Wed AN
I 23HRS02 VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS 09-12-2024, Mon AN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH “A+™ GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
I 23HINO1 HINDI | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23MALO1 MALAYALAM | e ang 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23TAMOT  TAMILI f Sl S\ 19112024Tue PN
| 23ENGO1 ENGLISH | _ (=] 22-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23BCCO1 CORE I: MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES "‘\”‘ . /, 26-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23BCCO02 CORE lI: BASICS OF BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT == 29-11-2024, Fri FN
|  23BCAO1 ALLIED I: MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS FOR MANAGEMENT 04-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024, Mon FN
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AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)

AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH " A+ GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name

Date

Session

23FREO3
23HINO3
23MALO3
23TAMO3
23ENGO3
23BLAOS
23BLCO6
23BLAO3
23YOGO1
23HINO2
23MALO02
23ENGO02
23BLCO3
23BLCO04
23BLAO2
23HRS02

DEGREE : [UGBL] B.B.A. LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

FRENCH Il

HINDIL I

MALAYALAM I

TAMIL N

ENGLISH NI

CORE V: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
CORE VI: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
ALLIED Iil: BUSINESS LAW AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE
NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE
HINDI I

MALAYALAMII Vs
ENGLISH II [
CORE Ill: ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR .‘\

CORE IV: RETAIL LOGISTICS Nl

ALLIED 1I: QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR MANAGEMENT
VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS

18-11-2024, Mon
18-11-2024, Mon
18-11-2024, Mon
18-11-2024, Mon
21-11-2024, Thu
25-11-2024, Mon
28-11-2024, Thu
02-12-2024, Mon
11-12-2024, Wed
19-11-2024, Tue
19-11-2024, Tue
22-11-2024, Fri
26-11-2024, Tue
29-11-2024, Fri
04-12-2024, Wed
09-12-2024, Mon

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH ~A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
I 23HINO1 HINDI | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
|  23MALO1 MALAYALAM | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
|  23TAMO1 TAMILI 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23ENGO1 ENGLISH | \ 22-11-2024, Fri FN
I 23BLCO1 CORE I: MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES : 26-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23BLCO2 CORE ll: FUNDAMENTALS OF LOGISTICS k 29-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23BLAO1 ALLIED I: MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS FOR MANAGEMENT 04-12-2024, Wed FN
| 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024, Mon FN

v/ g/‘n/lly




AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)

AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH ~ A+" GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION
PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGBT] B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY
Il 23HINO3 HINDI I 18-11-2024,Mon  FN
Il 23MALO3  MALAYALAMIII 18-11-2024,Mon  FN
Il 23TAMO3  TAMILII 18-11-2024,Mon  FN
Il 23ENGO3  ENGLISHIII 21-11-2024,Thu ~ FN
Il 23BTCO5  COREV:BIOCHEMISTRY 25-11-2024,Mon  FN
Il 23BTCO6  CORE VI: MOLECULAR GENETICS 28-11-2024,Thu  FN
I 23BTA03  ALLIED lll: BIOINFORMATICS 02-12-2024,Mon  FN
Il 23BTSO1 SKILL BASED |: FORENSIC BIOTECHNOLOGY 05-12-2024,Thu ~ FN
Il 23Y0G01  NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024,Wed ~ FN
I 23BTCO4  CORE IV: ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 26-11-2024,Tue AN
Il 23BTA02  CHEMISTRY T 29-11-2024, Fri AN
| 23HINO HINDI | AVAN 19-11-2024,Tue  FN
| 23MALOT  MALAYALAM| | 1= 19-11-2024,Tue ~ FN
| 23TAMO1  TAMILI \_ - / 19-11-2024,Tue ~ FN
| 23ENGO1  ENGLISHI et 29-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23BTCO1  COREI: CELL BIOLOGY 26-11-2024, Tue ~ FN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH ~A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105
TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
I 23BTCO02 CORE II: BIOINSTRUMENTATION 29-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23BTAO1 ALLIED I: BIOSTATISTICS 04-12-2024, Wed FN
| 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024, Mon FN
/5
S
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AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH " A+" GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code

Course Name

Date

Session

23HINO3

23MALO3
23ENGO3
23CAC04
23CAA03
23CAS01

23HINO2

23MALO2
23ENGO02
23CACO03
23CAA02
23HRS02
23HINO1

23MALO1
23TAMO1
23ENGO1

DEGREE : [UGCA] BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

HINDI Il

MALAYALAM I

ENGLISH Il

CORE IV: JAVA PROGRAMMING
ALLIED Ill: OPERATIONS RESEARCH
SKILL BASED |: WEB PROGRAMMING
HINDI li

MALAYALAM I

ENGLISH I

CORE Ill: PROGRAMMING IN C++
ALLIED II: DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS
HINDI |

MALAYALAM |

TAMIL I

ENGLISH |

18-11-2024, Mon
18-11-2024, Mon
21-11-2024, Thu
25-11-2024, Mon
28-11-2024, Thu
02-12-2024, Mon
19-11-2024, Tue
19-11-2024, Tue
22-11-2024, Fri
29-11-2024, Fri
04-12-2024, Wed
09-12-2024, Mon
19-11-2024, Tue
19-11-2024, Tue
19-11-2024, Tue
22-11-2024, Fri

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+ GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name

Date

Session

[ 23CACO01 COREI: PROGRAMMING INC

I 23CAC02 CORE IIl: COMPUTER AND DIGITAL FUNDAMENTALS
| 23CAA01 ALLIED I: NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS

I 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

8/

26-11-2024, Tue
29-11-2024, Fri
04-12-2024, Wed
09-12-2024, Mon

FN
FN
FN
FN




AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+ GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGCC] B. Com. COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
Il 23HINO3 HINDI 11l 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23MALO3 MALAYALAM lil 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23TAMO3 TAMIL I 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23ENGO3 ENGLISH Il 21-11-2024, Thu FN
Il 23CCCO5 CORE V:COST ACCOUNTING 25-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23CCC06 CORE VI: DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 28-11-2024, Thu FN
Il 23CCA03 ALLIED Ill: ECONOMIC ANALYSIS 02-12-2024, Mon FN
Il 23CCS01 SKILL BASED I: BANKING THEORY LAW AND PRACTICES 05-12-2024, Thu FN
Il 23YOGO1 NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024, Wed FN
Il 23HINO2 HINDI Il 19-11-2024, Tue AN
Il 23MALO2 MALAYALAM I T5e\\ 19-11-2024, Tue AN
Il 23TAMO2  TAMILII / = ‘\'-.\ 19-11-2024,Tue AN
Il 23ENGO2 ENGLISH Ii ’K___ _ _, ‘J 22-11-2024, Fri AN
Il 23CCCO03 CORE Ill: ADVANCED ACCOUNTING ARONAY | 26-11-2024, Tue AN
Il 23CCCo4 CORE IV: PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT i 29-11-2024, Fri AN
Il 23CCA02 ALLIED Il STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS 04-12-2024, Wed AN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH "~ A+ GRADE BY NAAC, AN 1SO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION
PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105
TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
I 23HRS02 VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS 09-12-2024, Mon AN
I 23HINO1 HINDI 1 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I  23MALO1 MALAYALAM | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23TAMO1 TAMILI 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23ENGO1 ENGLISH | 22-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23CCCO1T  COREI: PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY ST 26-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23CCCO02 CORE II: E-COMMERCE APPLICATIONS g k' \ 29-11-2024, Fri FN
I 23CCAO01 ALLIED I: MATHEMATICS FOR BUSINESS / 04-12-2024, Wed FN

I 23EVSO01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES el y 09-12-2024, Mon FN

N,(/ g/n o'U-,‘




AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH "~ A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105
TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGCD] B.Sc. COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION

i 23HINO3 HINDI I 18-11-2024, Mon FN
il 23MALO3 MALAYALAMIII 18-11-2024, Mon FN
il 23TAMO3 TAMIL I 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23ENGO3 ENGLISH Il 21-11-2024, Thu FN
i 23CDC04 CORE IV: WOVEN AND NON-WOVEN TECHNIQUES 25-11-2024, Mon FN
I 23YOGO1 NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23HINO2 HINDI i 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23HINO1 HINDI | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23MALO1 MALAYALAM | e 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23TAMO1 TAMILI SR oy 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23ENGO1  ENGLISHI [ =f \2) 22-11-2024,Fri  FN
| 23CDCO1 CORE I: FIBER SCIENCE 9 ‘_rrl 26-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23EVSO01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES MY | 09-12-2024, Mon

e




AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+" GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
' DEGREE : [UGCS] B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE
Il 23FRE03 FRENCH II | 18-11-2024,Mon  FN
Il 23HINO3 HINDI 11 18-11-2024,Mon  FN
Il 23MALO3  MALAYALAMIII 18-11-2024,Mon  FN
Il 23TAMO3  TAMILII 18-11-2024,Mon  FN
Il 23ENGO3  ENGLISHIII 21-11-2024, Thu FN
Il 23CSC04  CORE IV: JAVA PROGRAMMING 25-11-2024,Mon  FN
I 23CSA03  ALLIED Iil: OPERATIONS RESEARCH 28-11-2024, Thu FN
I 23CSS01 SKILL BASED I: RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 02-12-2024,Mon  FN
Il 23YOGO1T  NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024,Wed ~ FN
Il 23FRE02 FRENCH Il 19-11-2024,Tue AN
Il 23HINO2 HINDI I 19-11-2024,Tue AN
I 23TAMO2  TAMILII i 19-11-2024, Tue AN
Il 23ENG02  ENGLISHII /h“‘ 22-11-2024, Fri AN
Il 23CSC03  CORE lll: PROGRAMMING IN C++ \ 29-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23CSA02  ALLIED Il: DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 04-12-2024,Wed AN
Il 23HRS02  VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS N/ 09-12-2024,Mon AN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH "~ A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105
TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
| 23HINO1 HINDI | 19-11-2024,Tue  FN
| 23MALOT  MALAYALAM| 19-11-2024,Tue ~ FN
| 23TAMOT  TAMILI 19-11-2024,Tue  FN
| 23ENGO1  ENGLISHI — 22-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23CSCO1  COREI: PROGRAMMING IN C AN 26-11-2024,Tue ~ FN
| 23CSC02  CORE Il: COMPUTER AND DIGITAL FUNDAMENTALS | =/ V20 29-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23CSA0T  ALLIED|: NUMERICALMETHODS AND STATISTICS | /-' 04-12-2024,Wed ~ FN
| 23EVSO01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES N S 09-12-2024,Mon  FN
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AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH " A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGDA] B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH DATA ANALYTICS

- 23HINO3 HINDI Il 18-11-2024, Mon FN
i 23MALO3 MALAYALAM i 18-11-2024, Mon FN
i 23TAMO03 TAMILII 18-11-2024, Mon FN
I 23ENGO3 ENGLISH Ili 21-11-2024, Thu FN
il 23DACO04 CORE IV: JAVA PROGRAMMING 25-11-2024, Mon FN
- 23DAA03 ALLIED lil: DATA COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKING 28-11-2024, Thu FN
Il 23DAS01 SKILL BASED I: DATA STRUCTURES 02-12-2024, Mon FN
i 23Y0GO1 NON MAJOR ELECTIVE |: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23HINO2 HINDI I 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23MALO2 MALAYALAM |i 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23ENGO02 ENGLISH Ii 22-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23DACO03 CORE lll: PROGRAMMING IN C++ 29-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23DAA02 ALLIED ll: PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS n 04-12-2024, Wed AN
I 23HRS02 VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS 09-12-2024, Mon AN
| 23HINO1 HINDI | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23MALO1 MALAYALAM | 19-11-2024, Tue FN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH " A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105
TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
I 23TAMO1 TAMIL | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23ENGO1 ENGLISH | 22-11-2024, Fri FN
|  23DACO01 CORE I: PROGRAMMINGIN C [ | 26-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23DACO02 CORE Il: FOUNDATION OF DATA ANALYTICS : O\ /S 29-11-2024, Fri FN
I 23DAA01 ALLIED I: MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATION FOR COMPUTING _. | 04-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024, Mon FN

Ve g/”lJL’



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+> GRADE BY NAAC, AN IS0 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGDC] B.Sc. DIGITAL AND CYBER FORENSIC SCIENCE
i 23HINO3 HINDIH I 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23MALO3 MALAYALAM IHI 18-11-2024, Mon FN
i 23TAMO3 TAMIL I} 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23ENGO3 ENGLISH I 21-11-2024, Thu FN
- 23DCCO05 CORE V: PYTHON PROGRAMMING 25-11-2024, Mon FN
I 23DCCO06 CORE VI: ETHICAL HACKING 28-11-2024, Thu FN
il 23DCAO03 ALLIED Ill: BASICS OF CYBER CRIME 02-12-2024, Mon FN
il 23DCS01 SKILL BASED SUBJECT I: IPR AND CYBER LAW 05-12-2024, Thu FN
N 23YOGO1 NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23HINO2 HINDI I 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23MALO2 MALAYALAM I 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23TAMO2 TAMILII 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23ENGO2 ENGLISH I _ 22-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23DCCO03 CORE Ill: PROGRAMMING IN C++ " 26-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23DCC04 CORE IV: DATA STRUCTURES 29-11-2024, Fri AN
Il 23DCA02 ALLIED Ii: PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 04-12-2024, Wed AN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+~ GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
Il 23HRS02 VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS 09-12-2024, Mon AN
| 23HINO1 HINDI | s : 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23MALO1 MALAYALAM | VR 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23TAMO1 TAMILI [ 5 |5 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23ENGO1 ENGLISH | 22-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23DCCO1 CORE I: PROGRAMMING IN C 26-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23DCC02  CORE Il: FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND NETWORKING 29-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23DCAO01 ALLIED I: MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATION FOR COMPUTING 04-12-2024, Wed FN
| 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024, Mon FN
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AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH "~ A+" GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGFS] B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE

il 23HINO3 HINDLIII 18-11-2024, Mon FN
- 23MALO3 MALAYALAM I} 18-11-2024, Mon FN
- 23TAMO3 TAMIL NI 18-11-2024, Mon FN
il 23ENGO3 ENGLISH Il 21-11-2024, Thu FN
Il 23FSC05 CORE V: CRIMINOLOGY AND QUESTIONED DOCUMENT EXAMINATION 25-11-2024, Mon FN
I 23FSC06 CORE VI: INSTRUMENTATION 28-11-2024, Thu FN
il 23FSA03 ALLIED lll: BASICS OF BIOLOGY 02-12-2024, Mon FN
I 23FSS01 SKILL BASED I: INDIAN LAWS 05-12-2024, Thu FN
Il 23YOGO1 NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23HINO2 HINDI I 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23ENGO02 ENGLISH I 22-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23FSC03 CORE lli: FORENSIC DERMATOGLYPHICS . 26-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23FSC04 CORE IV: FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY L2\ ;_— 29-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23FSA02 ALLIED Il: BASICS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE N v 04-12-2024, Wed AN
I 23HRS02 VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS 09-12-2024, Mon AN
I 23HINO1 HINDI | 19-11-2024, Tue FN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH "~ A+" GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105
TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session

I 23MALO1 MALAYALAM | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23TAMO1 TAMIL | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23ENGO1 ENGLISH | 22-11-2024, Fri FN
| 23FSCO01 CORE I: CRIMINALISTICS 26-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23FSC02 CORE II: INTRODUCTION TO FORENSIC SCIENCE 29-11-2024, Fri FN
I 23FSA01 ALLIED I: BASICS OF PHYSICS 04-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23EVSO01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024, Mon FN
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AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)

AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH "~ A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGHM] B.Sc. CATERING SCIENCE AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT
Il 23HINO3 HINDIL I 18-11-2024, Mon FN
i 23MALO3 MALAYALAM I 18-11-2024, Mon FN
i 23TAMO3 TAMIL 1II 18-11-2024, Mon FN
I 23CENO3 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH [lI 21-11-2024, Thu FN
i 23HMCO05 CORE V: FOOD PRODUCTION AND PATISSIERIE I 25-11-2024, Mon FN
i 23HMCO06 CORE VI: FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE llI / 28-11-2024, Thu FN
i 23HMAO03 ALLIED lIl: BASIC FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS | : 02-12-2024, Mon FN
i 23HMSO01 SKILL BASED: BAKERY & CONFECTIONERY 05-12-2024, Thu FN
I 23YO0GO01 NON MAJOR ELECTIVE I: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE a 11-12-2024, Wed FN
I 23HINO2 HIND!HI 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23MALO2 MALAYALAM (I 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23CENO02 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH I 22-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23HMCO03 CORE lll: FOUNDATION IN FOOD PRODUCTION AND PATISSERIE I 26-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23HMCO4 CORE IV: FOUNDATION IN FOOD AND BEVERAGES SERVICE Il 29-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23HMA02 ALLIED Il: FOUNDATION IN HOTEL HOUSEKEEPING OPERATION I 04-12-2024, Wed AN
I 23HRS02 VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS 09-12-2024, Mon AN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
| 23FREO1 FRENCH 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23HINO1 HINDI | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
1 23MALO1 MALAYALAM | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23TAMO1 TAMILI 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23CENO1 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH | 22-11-2024, Fri FN
|  23HMCO01 CORE I: FOUNDATION IN FOOD PRODUCTION AND PATISSERIE | 26-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23HMCO02 CORE II: FOUNDATION IN FOOD AND BEVERAGES SERVICE | 29-11-2024, Fri FN
i 23HMAO1 ALLIED I: FOUNDATION IN HOTEL HOUSE KEEPING OPERATIONS | 04-12-2024, Wed FN
| 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024, Mon FN




AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH " A+" GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGPA] B. Com. PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING
- 23HINO3 HINDI Il 18-11-2024, Mon FN
I 23MALO3 MALAYALAM I 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23ENGO03 ENGLISH [l 21-11-2024, Thu FN
i 23CPCO05 CORE V: COST ACCOUNTING 25-11-2024, Mon FN
- 23CPCO06 CORE VI: MERCANTILE LAW 28-11-2024, Thu FN
I 23CPA03 ALLIED lil: MARKETING MANAGEMENT 02-12-2024, Mon FN
I 23CPS01 SKILL BASED I: CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT 05-12-2024, Thu FN
I 23HINO2 HINDI I 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23MALO2 MALAYALAMII 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23ENGO02 ENGLISH I 22-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23CPCO03 CORE lll: ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 26-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23CPC04 CORE IV: PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 29-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23CPA02 ALLIED II: STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS 04-12-2024, Wed AN
I 23HRS02 VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS 09-12-2024, Mon AN
I 23HINO1 HINDI | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23MALO1 MALAYALAMI| 19-11-2024, Tue FN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+" GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
I 23TAMO1 TAMIL | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23ENGO1 ENGLISH | 22-11-2024, Fri FN
I 23CPCO01 CORE I: PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 26-11-2024, Tue FN
| 23CPCO02 CORE [I: E-COMMERCE APPLICATIONS 29-11-2024, Fri FN
I 23CPA01 ALLIED I: MATHEMATICS FOR BUSINESS 04-12-2024, Wed FN
| 23EVSO01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024, Mon FN
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AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY

ACCREDITED WITH " A+~ GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105

TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024

BATCH :2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date Session
DEGREE : [UGVC] B.Sc. VISUAL COMMUNICATION
Il 23HINO3 HINDI I 18-11-2024, Mon FN
i 23MALO3 MALAYALAM III 18-11-2024, Mon FN
Il 23ENGO3 ENGLISH I 21-11-2024, Thu FN
i 23vCCo3 CORE Ill: MEDIA, SOCIETY AND CULTURE 25-11-2024, Mon FN
i 23vCS01 SKILL BASED I: TELEVISION PRODUCTION 28-11-2024, Thu FN
i 23Y0GO1 NON MAJOR ELECTIVE |: YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLENCE 11-12-2024, Wed FN
il 23HINO2 HINDI I 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23MALO02 MALAYALAMII 19-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23ENGO02 ENGLISH i 22-11-2024, Fri AN
I 23vCCO02 CORE Ill: FUNDAMENTALS OF ADVERTISING 26-11-2024, Tue AN
I 23HRS02 VALUE EDUCATION - HUMAN RIGHTS 09-12-2024, Mon AN
I 23HINO1 HINDI 1 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23MALO1 MALAYALAM | 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23TAMO1 TAMILI 19-11-2024, Tue FN
I 23ENGO1 ENGLISH | 22-11-2024, Fri FN
I 23vCCO01 CORE I: INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION 26-11-2024, Tue FN



AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY
ACCREDITED WITH " A+* GRADE BY NAAC, AN ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

PALAKKAD MAIN ROAD, NAVAKKARAI, COIMBATORE-641105
TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
BATCH : 2024/2023

Sem Course Code Course Name Date

Session

[ 23EVS01 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09-12-2024, Mon

’\f!/ g/“/&9 \
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